A
P
Q
20
0
 S
er
ie

BC5-9  base cover for 5" shaft CSTM  custom, consult factory
1 2
 Pole Ordering Information
 Anchor Bolt Ordering Information (ordered separately, can be pre-shipped upon request)
 Accessory Ordering Information (ordered separately)
PROJECT:     TYPE:
APQ200R Series
Extruded Pole with Anchor Plate
A
P
Q
20
0
 S
er
ie
s
         LIT-E0187 • 03/01/24 • Page 3 of 4
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
8” Sq.
18”
APQ204R APQ206RAPQ203R APQ205R
 Product Details
3” O.D. x 3” Tall Tenon
See Chart
Below
See Chart
Below
3”
4” O.D. Fluted
 0.125 wall
5” O.D. Fluted
 0.125 wall
4” O.D. Smooth
 0.125 wall
5” O.D. Smooth
 0.125 wall
Shaft
Detail
APQ203R-xx APQ204R-xx APQ205R-xx APQ206R-xx
Actual
Height
APQ203R-08 APQ204R-08 APQ205R-08 APQ206R-08 8'-0"
APQ203R-10 APQ204R-10 APQ205R-10 APQ206R-10 10'-0"
APQ203R-12 APQ204R-12 APQ205R-12 APQ206R-12 12'-0"
APQ203R-14 APQ204R-14 APQ205R-14 APQ206R-14 14'-0"
- - APQ205R-16 APQ206R-16 16'-0""
PROJECT:     TYPE:
APQ200R Series
Extruded Pole with Anchor Plate
A